

WSI Minimum Wage Database

Ireland



National Minimum Wage

valid from	Euro per month	Euro per hour	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	Euro per hour
01.04.2000	944,71	5,59	01.04.2000	944,71	5,59
01.07.2001	1008,93	5,97	2001	944,71	5,59
01.10.2002	1073,15	6,35	2002	1.008,93	5,97
01.02.2004	1183,00	7,00	2003	1.073,15	6,35
01.05.2005	1292,85	7,65	2004	1.073,15	6,35
01.01.2007	1402,70	8,30	2005	1.183,00	7,00
01.07.2007	1461,85	8,65	2006	1.292,85	7,65
01.02.2011	1292,85	7,65	2007	1.402,70	8,30
01.07.2011	1461,85	8,65	2008	1.461,85	8,65
01.01.2016	1546,35	9,15	2009	1.461,85	8,65
01.01.2017	1563,25	9,25	2010	1.461,85	8,65
01.01.2018	1613,95	9,55	2011	1.461,85	8,65
01.01.2019	1656,20	9,80	2012	1.461,85	8,65
01.02.2020	1706,90	10,10	2013	1.461,85	8,65
01.01.2021	1723,80	10,20	2014	1.461,85	8,65
01.01.2022	1774,50	10,50	2015	1.462,00	8,65
01.01.2023	1909,70	11,30	2016	1.546,35	9,15
01.01.2024	2146,30	12,70	2017	1.563,25	9,25
01.01.2025	2281,50	13,50	2018	1.613,95	9,55
			2019	1.656,20	9,80
			2020	1.656,20	9,80
			2021	1.723,80	10,20
			2022	1.774,50	10,50
			2023	1.909,70	11,30
			2024	2.146,30	12,70
			2025	2.281,50	13,50

Note: The minimum wage per hour is calculated on the basis of a 39-hour week (169 hours per month).

Source: Department of Enterprise, Trade and Employment

Link: http://www.citizensinformation.ie/en/employment/employment_rights_and_conditions/pay_and_employment/pay_inc_min_wage.html